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BS Classic Regatta 2023

Venekunta

Tusse TALLEBERG
Ville NISKANEN

Jari HELMINEN
Jouni RAJALA
Per EKLUND

Carolus REINCKE
Esko HORELLI
Fabian REINCKE

Heikki PULSA
Taneli OKSAMA
Janne BLOMQVIST

Mikko JAATINEN
Akusti JAATINEN
Ossi JAATINEN

38 ndytad koko miehistd...

Ville PAIJA
Jukka SAARIKORPI
Johan FRIIS

Sandor CSOMA von

KOROS

Olli Philippe
LAUTENBACHER
Tuomas SILVEN

Seura

NJK

HSK

NJK

HSK

HSK

NJK

HTPS
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R2

1.0

2.0
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R3

1.0
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R4
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